
WOMEN'S 180.0 RESULTS

Women's 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 180.0 145.0 10

2 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 178.6 140.0 8

3 Alayna Parvin Lansing High School 176.2 120.0 6

4 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 170.2 115.0 0

5 Sky Forsberg McLouth 167.0 100.0 4

6 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 168.6 100.0 2

7 Erika Borgeson Lansing High School 171.2 95.0 1

8 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 175.6 95.0 0

9 Janete Mora Diaz Bonner Springs High School 167.8 90.0 0

10 ava chambers st. paul high school 180.0 85.0 0

11 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 179.1 70.0 0

12 Amarachi Ibeagu Piper High School 170.0 65.0 0

Women's 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 178.6 265.0 10

2 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 180.0 255.0 8

3 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 170.2 230.0 0

4 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 168.6 215.0 6

5 Janete Mora Diaz Bonner Springs High School 167.8 210.0 4

6 ava chambers st. paul high school 180.0 190.0 2

7 Sky Forsberg McLouth 167.0 185.0 1

8 Erika Borgeson Lansing High School 171.2 185.0 0

9 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 175.6 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Alayna Parvin Lansing High School 176.2 165.0 0

11 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 179.1 120.0 0

12 Amarachi Ibeagu Piper High School 170.0 100.0 0

Women's 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 178.6 175.0 10

2 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 180.0 175.0 8

3 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 170.2 140.0 0

4 Sky Forsberg McLouth 167.0 120.0 6

5 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 168.6 120.0 4

6 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 175.6 120.0 0

7 Erika Borgeson Lansing High School 171.2 115.0 2

8 Alayna Parvin Lansing High School 176.2 110.0 1

9 Janete Mora Diaz Bonner Springs High School 167.8 95.0 0

10 ava chambers st. paul high school 180.0 90.0 0

11 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 179.1 80.0 0

12 Amarachi Ibeagu Piper High School 170.0 70.0 0

Women's 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 178.6 580.0 10

2 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 180.0 575.0 8

3 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 170.2 485.0 0

4 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 168.6 435.0 6

5 Sky Forsberg McLouth 167.0 405.0 4

6 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 175.6 400.0 0

7 Janete Mora Diaz Bonner Springs High School 167.8 395.0 2



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Erika Borgeson Lansing High School 171.2 395.0 1

9 Alayna Parvin Lansing High School 176.2 395.0 0

10 ava chambers st. paul high school 180.0 365.0 0

11 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 179.1 270.0 0

12 Amarachi Ibeagu Piper High School 170.0 235.0 0


